SMEDASUNDET AMFI
Smedasundet 55/56

BUDSJETT 2009

INNTEKTER

KOSTNADER

Arlige

Sum arlige

Husleie
Renteinntekt
Batplasser
Andre inntekter

Totale inntekter

Styrekostnader/Merkant.kostn
Sameiemgter

Revisor

GET

Strem

Vaktmester

Forsikring

Vask/renhold
Reparasjoner/drift
Konsulent/advokat
Utbedringer/forbedringer
Diverse

DRIFTSRESULTAT

SPORADISKE/EKSTRAORD. KOSTNADER

Maling gstvegg

Sum sporadiske kostnader

ARSRESULTAT

KOMMENTARER

Regnskap
antatt 2008

1293 000
60 000

8 000

7 600

1 368 600

46 000
10 000
11 000
235000
165 000
132 000
111 000
54 000
140 000
25000
10 000
20 000

959 000

409 600

409 600

Det vil ikke veere behov for endring i manedlige innbetalinger.

Haugesund,

Styret

Budsjett
2009

1293 000
70 000

8 000

0

1371 000

50 000
12 000
12 000
235000
200 000
140 000
115000
56 000
160 000
25000
50 000
10 000

1065 000

306 000

200 000
200 000

106 000

. oktober 2008



